Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 4



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

—
~

CHE 7983 RAM

MADISON HIGH SCHOOL
MADISON, TENNESSEE
CRACY COMLIN, EDITOR
RONNIE REEDER, ADVISOR




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Table Of Contents

Sentiors

Classess
Faculty
Organizations
Athletics
Student Life

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Che Class Of 7985

Class Officers

Dana Batson, Secretary; Cathy Sizemore, Treasurer: Tomya Davis, Vice Presi-
dent; Kay Render, President.

Whether We Are Friends Far Or Near,

A Strand Of Our Lives Binds Us Together Juto Everlasting Friends.
Che Strand Never Breaks, But Justead Jt Allows Us To Move On,
And At The Same Time, Remember.

Teresa Nelson

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 8



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Walter Thomas Adams
Tammie Kay Albert
Dorene Lea Aune

Charles Barton Bailey

Foy Winston Bailey

Dwight James Barron, Il

Dana Darlene Batson

Myron Richard Belvin

Tonya Denise Benton

Janet Lynn Blackmore

Regina Marie Blansett

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 9



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kenneth Royce Brawner

Robert Porter Burnett

Brian Albion Butler

Jason Lee Cabler

Jeffrey Boyd Caldwell

Angela Paulette Carter

Kenneth Evan Carter

Mark Lee Cavender

Melissa Ann Coleman

Laura Lynn Cooley

Kristy Joann Craig

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 10



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Tonya Jo Davis

Louis Wayne Cuttrell

Dennis Gregory Cundiff

Lewis Ray Crook

Benjamin Deaton Elder

Sharon Elizabeth Dyer

Michael Lee Douglas

Lucy Marie Dishman

Linda Kaye Gilbert

Kelley Ann Gaines

Mary Elaine Fricault

Michael Travis Foster

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 11



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Charles Thomas Glover

Gregory Alex Gillum

Thomas Glenn Gillingham

Tommy Delbert Hollandsworth

Susan Lynn Hickam

Mary Ellen Hayes

Kimberly Michelle Humphrey

Kimberly Dawn Hughes

Kimberly Lynn Hopper

Phillip Keith Hoover

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 12



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Marty Guy Hunt

Randall Wayne Hurt

Richard Michael Jansch

Tammy Renee Jenkins

Charles Morgan Kaegi

Norris Edward Kaylor

Thomas Clayborne Kaylor

Peggy Ann Keith

Lisa Ann King

Charlene Denise Lang

Tereasa Lynn Lathrope

Bura Virgil Lawson

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 13



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

David Wallace Layhew

Dara Lynn Ledbetter

Albert Lawrence Lewis

Chadwick Alan Lewis

Michael Talbert Lewis

Keith Alan McCanless

Joey Darrell McCarter

David Bradley McDannald

Melanie Ann McElhiney

Timothy James McGahey

Angela Kay McNeal

Kimberly Michelle Martin

10

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 14



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kevin Patrick Minchey

Terry Love Miles
Terri Michelle Mayers

Shelley rae Mayes

Karen Renee Morrow

Ronald Eugene Morris

Yolanda Morphis

Freddy Davis Morgan

Teresa Jeanne Nelson

James Douglas Mundy

Stephen Carl Moss, Il

Wesley Neal Morton

1

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 15



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kenneth Wayne O'Kelley
Sandra Ann Norris

Jimmy Lee Newlin

Robert Lee Newland

Jacqueline Polk

John William Pender, Nl

William Bryant Pauley

Barbara Vanessa Patterson

Leonard Wayne Proctor

James Erwin Price

Matthew Scortt Pratt

Karla Denise Powell

12

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 16



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Michael Lee Rains

Terri Jo Ramsey

Emmett Russell Ray

Harold Ray Render

Hope Elizabeth Rice

Kristi Lynn Rice

Lynn Marie Richards

Risa Marlena Rider

Donia Lisa Robinson

Kenneth Wayne Sanders

Kimberly Michelle Shoulders

Mark Wayne Sims

13

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 17



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Michael Dwayne Sims

Gary Marshall Sloan

Wendy Dee Sloan

John William Smith

Sharon Gail Smith

Elizabeth Son Spence

Lisa Dawn Stahl

Jacqueline Standifer

Phillip Larry Staton

14

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 18



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Leanne Stubblefield
Theodore Maurice Stone
Donna Michelle Stillwell

Michael Glenn Stavinoga

Troy Lee Toney

Catherine Denise Tidwell

John Charles Swafford

Michael Young Watrous

Stephen Towe Walker

Audrey Lee Vaughn

Robert Bruce Vandiver

15

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 19



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Malissa Ann Wheeler

David Paul Wenning

Britton Paul Weatherly

Paula Jean Zentz

Martin Elliotr Wood

Randall Lynn Wisdom

Susan Michelle Williams

16

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 20



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

17

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 21



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

My
ey o N

w
»
w
*
1
-
.
.
-
ig®
= 4
{ &
-

4 Fecneshy 0

18

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 22



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

19

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 23



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

DAR Good Citizen

The senior who demonstrates outstanding qualities
i of dependability, leadership, service and patriotism

is selected by the faculty as the recipient of the DAR
Good Citizen medal. This award has been sponsored

by the National Society Daughters of the American
3 Revolution since 1934.

Dana Batson

Civitan Award

The faculty selects the senior boy who demonstrates
the qualities of leadership potential, dependability,
and service to the school and community.

Ra y Render

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 24



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

3

T

o e

Optimist Award "

he faculty selects the student who has participated I
7 various aspects of the total school program. The i
ward recognizes the student who devotes his or her
ne and energy to worthwhile activities of the
ool, community and church.

Steve Moss

“J Dare lou"

This award is given in recognition of excellence in
character and well balanced personal development
as well as leadership potential. The "I Dare You” is a
challenge to the recipient to aspire to their highest
potential, to attain constructive lives service and
citizenship and to commit themselves to excellence.

Jeff Webb and Wendy Sloan

21

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 25



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys' and Girls’ State

The purpose of Boys’ and Girls’ State is the education
of Tennessee youth to the duties, privileges, rights
and responsibilities of American Citizenship which
will foster a sense of individual obligation to the
community, state and nation. Girls’ state meets on
the campus of MTSU in early June. Boys’ state repre-
sentatives assemble the first week of June at Ten-
nessee Tech.

Ray Render and Jeff Webb

Lynn Richards and Laura Cooley

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 26



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 27



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Candidates

for
Mr. and Mrs.
Madison

il

Jeff Webb and Laura Cooley Chad Lewis and Angie Carter

24

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 28



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Myron Blevin and Kelley Gaines

Butch Crook and Charlene Lang Wesley Morton and Kim Martin

25

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 29



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

a3

Most Popular =
Jeff Webb and Tonya Davis

LI 8 R S I

Mg

|
‘l
!
1

Best-All Around
Chad Lewis and Terri Mayers

26

Senior

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 30



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Superlatives

Most Tntellectual

Steve Moss and Teresa Nelson

Most Likely to Succeed
Kay Render and Tracy Tomlin

27

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 31



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senio

Best Personality
Wesley Morton and Kim Hughes

Best Dressed h
Mark Cavender and Angic Carter

Friendliest

Lawrence Lewis and Sandy Norris
28

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 32



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Superlatives

Most School Spirit
Keith McCanless and Laura Cooley

Most Courteous
Jay Caldwell and Linda Gilbert

Most Athletic
Maunrice Stone and Lymn Richards

29

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 33



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Wittiest
Kimt Martin

Quietest
J.C. Swafford and Susan Hickam

30

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 34



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Most Dependable
Doug Mundy and Cathy Sizemore

Most Talented

Cravis Foster and Sharon Dyer

31

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 35



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Cop Cen Percent

Laura Cooley Kelley Gaines Linda Gilbert

Susan Hickam

Shelly Mayes Steve Moss Teresa Nelson

32

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 36



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Cop Cen Percent

Karla Powell Russell Ray

Ray Render

J.C. Swafford

Tracy Tomlin Robert Vandiver
33

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 37



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

34

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 38



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

35

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 39



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

36

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 40



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

37

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 41



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 42



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Class Officers

Sid Bandy, Treasurers Brett Baggott, Vice President; Trey Caplenor, President; Rachel
Webb, Secretary

Aguilar, John
Archer, Barry
Baggett, Donnie
Baggott, Brett

Baltimore, Patrick
Bandy, Sid
Basore, Kelly
Bassham, Joey

40

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 44



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Beaty. Steven
Belanger, Michael
Belr, Michelle
Bess, Michelle

Betts, Allan
Bogle, Karen
Bradley, Lee

Brewer, Matthew

Brown, Phillip
Brown, Teresa
Burks, Sandra
Butterworth, Heather

Butts, Robert
Byrd, Ann
Cabler, Janna
Cain, Shana

Caplenor, Trey
Clemons, Lori
Coker, Kim
Coleman, Chanda

Cooley, Charlene
Cooper, Raymond
Craddock, Kellye
Craighead, Donna

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

41

Page 45



42

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Crumley, Chris
Cummings, Andrea
Cummings, Emily
Curtis, Willie

Dalton, Dawn
Davenport, Roderick
Davis, Julie

Davis, Tena

Denney, Angela
Denning, Kevin
Dickerson, Brian
Dieckmann, Brigit

Dill, Sherry
Dixon, Buddy

'L

Dixon, Renita
Dorris, Kenny

Drury, Tracey
Duke, Mike

Page 46



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

England. Rachel
Foster. Cari

Fox, Greg
Frazier, Wayne

Frey. Catherine
Frey. Jolie
Fulton, David
Gaines, Donna

Gober. Keith
Gregory. Robbie
Grisham, Patrick
Gross, Jonathan

Hankins, Tandy
Hansen, Ulrik

Harper. Michael
Hawk. Mary

43

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 47



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Hazelrigs, Kristi
Hempker, Tammy

Henley, Jason
Hesson, Angela

Highsmith, Donna
Hill, Tammy
Hillis, Terry

Hooper, John

Howell, Tim
Hurt, Timothy
Jenks, Traci
Jennings, Steve

Johnson, Barbara
Johnson, Michelle
Jones, Daniel
Justice, Randy

Kemp, Laura
Kemp, Norma
King, Lisa
King, Sharon

44

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 48



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kirk. Dana
Langford, Debora
Ledford, Barry
Lewis, David

Long, Lauri
Luquer., Mike
McCawley, Matt
McKissack, Kevin

Malone, Mark
Martin. Angie
Mooneyham, Angela
Moore, Eric

Murphy. Tammy
Musko. Ruth

Nehrir, Shahrokh
Nilan. Kimberly

North, David
Overstreet, Aaron

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

45

Page 49



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Parton, Deanna
Pearson, Andrea

Pevlor. Kaye
Prior, Larry

Ramsey, Dee Dee
Reneau, Shari
Richards, Michelle
Riddle, Lorisa

Riggsby. Gail
Robinson, Lisa
Robinson. Tina
Russell, Tina

Sapp. Pamela
Sarterfield, Jason

Schwartz, Keith
Schwartz, Kevin

46

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 50



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Seiberling, Fiona
Singleton., Melissa

Smith, David
Sorey., John

Spence, Jeannie
Spurlock. Becky

Stivers, Randall
Street, Jeff
Sullivan, Kim
Terry. Robert

Thomas, Dawn

Thompson, Ron
Tomasco, Sherri
Tomlin, Lisa

Tripp. Tammy
Trivett., Warren
Vandiver, Lana
Veard, Debbie

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 51



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Voland. Scott
Walden. Jackie
Wallace, Melissa
Watrous. Tony

Watson, Rhonda
Weaver, Michelle
Webb, Kim
Webb, Rachel

West, Derrick
West, Kathy
Wheeler. Jeff
Widner, Cameron

Williams, Ronald
Wisdom, Cheri

Wirt, Kim
Woods, Cindy

Young. Tracy
Suggins, Flwood

48

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 52



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

49

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 53



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Sopliomores

Class Officers
Left to Right: Cherie Wingfield, Vice President; Shelli Duke, President; Keith Carter, Secre-
tary; Jock Owens, Treasurer

Absher, William
Acevedo, Lisa
Adams, Jack
Adams, Jerry
Allmon, Joseph

Alred, Candace
Anderson, Michael
Armstrong, Claude

Arnold, James
Baldree, Julie

50

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 54



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Baker, Wendy
Barber, Donald
Barker, Wade
Barnes, Salina
Sawcom, Belinda

Bedwell, Walter
Benner, Paul
Bessling, Joey
Betty, Bryan
Binkley, Brenda

Binkley. David
Boone, Grant
Brake, Robert

Brittingham, Dawn
Brooks, Keith

Bryant, Robin
Buchanan, Laura
Buck, Chris
Buck, Kevin
Bullion, Chante

Burton, Cyndi
Buti, Tammy
Capps, Tammy
Carter, Keith
Carter, Nicole

Casteel, Kathi
Cheatham, Randy
Childers, Robert
Christie, James
Clapper, Willard

51

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 55



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Clinard, Lou
Clinard, Steve
Conn, Alice
Cox, Heather
Cullers, Lori

Cupp, Jon
Daniels, Stacey
Davis, Chance
Davis, Richard
Denney, Angela

Dickerson, Patricia
Dismang. Randy
Dobson, Ivy
Dorris, Jason
Douglas, Jean

Dowell, Kerry
Dowell, Sammy
Drury, Traci
Duke, Shelli
Dye, Deanna

Earles. Mechelle
Early. Robin

Edens, Anita
Ervin, Angela

52

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 56



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Evans, Jeanna
Floyd, Laura
Ford. Tiffany
Forsythe, Kristi
Frazier, Niki

Gammon, Bryan
Garrett, Ronnie
Garrett, Tammy
Gillum, Tori
Gitchell Pam

Hale, Barbara
Hamilton. Keyne
Hancock, Tony
Hannah, Jerry
Harper, Kenneth

Helton, Trey
Hoosier, Michelle
Howden, Keri
Hudson, Terry
Huff, Barbara

Hyde, Pamela
Ingram, Joseph

Jackson, Kim
Jacobs, Warren

53

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 57



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Jamison, Gina
Johns, Melissa
Johnson, Larry
Jergens, Sherry
Kane, Patti

Keith, Amy

Keith, Tammy
Keller, Terina
Kilcrease, Gary
Kilpatrick, Richmond

Kirk, Dawn
Kirk, Melinda
Knalls, Angie
Lane, Kevin
Langdon, Chris

Ledbetter, Melissa
Lee, Matt

Lifsey, Eric

Locke, Chuck
Logan, Joy

Louden. Butch
Loyd., Angela

McCoy, Corrinne
McDannald, Jamie

54

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 58



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mason, Michael
Massey, Tanya
Massie, Susie
Marrie, Virginia
Mayes, Robert

Melton, Kim
Montgomery, Brad
Mooneyhan, Rebecca
Moore, Aaron
Morris, Sharon

Moss, Johnny
Moss, Phillip
Nash, Dana
Nelson, Amy
Nelson, Kenneth

Neville, Kevin
Ng. Leilani
Nicoletti, Tammy
Nipper, Teresa
Nisley, Meaji

Norman, Kelly
Norton, Cynthia

O'Neal, James
O'Neal, Keith

55

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 59



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Ortiz, Becky
Owens, Jock
Owens, Kevin
Palonen, Darleen
Parker, Theresa

Patterson, Darcy
Peters, David
Phillips, Frank
Phillips, Tony
Poteete, Todd

Price, Lisa
Price. Tonya
Prior, Steve
Ray. Michelle
Reeves, Michael

Riddle, Tony
Riggan, Tina
Roark, Susan

Scott, Beth
Scott, James

Sears, Connie
Selby, Robert

Shoulders, Emily
Smith, Angela

56

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 60



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Smith, Michael
Smith, Sean
Smotherman, Tiffany
Spain, Nikki
Speakman. Kim

Spence. Chris
Steffey, Shirley
Stephens, Randy
Stone, Kelli
Stout. Betty

Sullivan, Misty
Sutphin, Jack
Swafford, Lynn
Tassey, Amy
Thayer., Lori

Troutt, Robin
Velasquez, Tyra
Vester, Stephanie
Villarreal. Tracy
Wair, Michael

Wallace, William
Wallace, Ricky

Walton, Angela
Watson. Darren

57

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 61



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Wilson, Ronnie
Wingfield, Cherie’
Wood, Mandy
Woodby, Tracy
Woodall, Anna

58

Whitaker, Kelly
White, Marty
Wiggans, Jamie
Williams, Larry
Williamson, Hope

Woodard, Tish
Wright, Kim
Youngblood, Gary
Chovie, Anne
Hogg, Ima

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 62



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

59

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 63



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Class Officers

L to R: Jason Robertson, Vice President: Scott McDonald, Secretary: Robin Chambers,
Treasurer; Ed Veard, President

Alexander, Heather
Allen, Jeff
Ambrose. April
Andress, Donny
Apple, David

Barnes, Jena
Basore, Michelle
Beavers, Scott
Bedwell, Stacy
Beeler, Sonya

60

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 64



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Belt, Regina
Bilbrey. Michelle
Binkley, David
Blansett, Stanley
Bly, Lance

Bowker, Jennifer
Brewer, Melissa
Brewer, Marie
Britt, Michelle
Brown. Tammy

Brown, Vanessa
Bryant, Bobby
Burd, Kenneth
Burdette, William
Burns, Dolores

Burris, Robert
Campbell, Terri
Carey, Deanna

Carpenter, Amy
Carver, Rita

Cavender, Wayne
Chambers, Robin
Chotner, Danny
Clark. Helen
Coble, Carl

Coleman, Candice
Collier, John
Collins, John

Collins, Melissa
Collins, Tina

Conquest, Ken
Cook, Kenneth
Cooper, Kenneth
Cooper, Pam
Craddock, Melissa

61

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 65



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Crawford, Deana
Crawford, Scott
Cumimings, Stanley
Cureton, Melissa
Dalton, Deborah

Daugherty, Susan
Davenport, Mike
Davis, Sherrill
Downing, Chris
Denton, Chris

Dillehay. Carla
Drake, Connie
Drury, Danny

Duke, Jason
Dunn, Annette
England, Chris

Eakes, Avis
Earney, Angie
Eidson, Dennis

Fesmire, Robin
Floyd, Deborah
Forehand, James
Forsythe, Brian
Frazier. Kimberly

Freeman, Ashley
Fuerstenberg, Deanna
Gambill, Lisa

Garris, Nicole

Giles, Dobie

62

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 66



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Glover, Michelle
Goad, Jason
Gofeorth, Tracy
Goodall, Lester
Grisham, Melodi

Guthrie, Stacy
Hackett, Ronnie
Hall, James
Hankins, Shar
Hargrove, Robert

Hargrove, Stephanie
Harper, Ginger
Harris, Dana

R L Harris, Kevin
Hensley, Hillard
Hesson, Billie

Hester, Christie
Hicks, Kimberly
Holman, Ray

Hoosier, Noelle
Hosse, Sherry
Houdyshelt, Julie
Hudson., Michelle
Huey, Casey

Hurst, David
Hurt, Dennis
Hurt, Michelle
Jenks, Lawrence
Jennings, Carol

63

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 67



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Juma, Brandi
Johnson, Bobby
Johnson, Kimberly
Jones, Patricia
Kaylor, Angela

Kelsey, Lisa
Kimbrough, Stacey
Knight, Paula
Knotts, Sharon
Lampley, Tonya

Lance, Gary
Langston. Darrel
Langston, Donald
Laycox, Lisa
Lewis, Troy

Lindsley, Andy
Loveless, Robby
McCormick. Carol
McCoy, Paul
McDonald, Scort

McDonald, Tonya
McDonald, Tracy
Marsh, Anna

Martin, Julie
Miles, Benny
Milliken, Angela

Mohler, April
Muller, Beverly
Musko, Robert

64

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 68



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Nevill, Tanya
Nipper, Melissa
Nolen, Stacy
North, Tammy
O'Kelley, Terry

Owens, Angela
Parker, Billy
Peek, Tracey
Pewitt, Sandra
Phipps, Christie

Powell, Susan
Presley, Lori
Proctor, Stacey
Pylant, Steven
Reeves, Betty

Rice, Michael
Riddle, Donna
Riggins, Donovan
Roberts, Gayle
Robertson, Christy

Robertson, Jason
Robertson, Samuel
Rowlette, Tara

Rust, James
Scott, Shelia
Seymore, Tori

Shorts, Jim
Roast, Chuck
Shrum, Caliya

65

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 69



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Sircy, Karen
Sissom, Dawn
Smith, Marcus

Spence, Irene
Stewart, Paul
Strickland, Brian

Strong, Terry
Sullivan, Kimberly
Taylor, Cynthia

Taylor, Karen
Toney, Brian
Travis, April
Vance, Erin
Vawter, Christy

Veard, Edward
Waggoner, Carissa
Ward, Steve
Warden, Hal
Waterhouse, Todd

Watts, Donna

Watts, Troy
Webster, Michelle
Weddington., Charles
Wenning, Jeffery

White, Elizabeth
Willoughby. Travis
Wilkinson, Donald

Williams, Chris
Windoloski, Roxanne

66

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 70



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Wingett, Hugh
Wiser, Bud
Witcher, Bonnie
Witherow, Donald
Witt, Stacie

Word, Benny
Wrye, Lori
Young, Chris
Young, Tammy

67

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 71



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 72



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

69

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 73



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 74



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 75



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

72

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 76



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 77



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

74

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 78



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

75

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 79



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 80



e
5]
%2
%]
Q
S
o
®

B~
o
S

2

o
T

=,

_
£s)
S
=
Q
wn
=

20

!
o
S

2

&=
T

=

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Jim Neely, B.S., M.S., + 45
Principal

Sammy Swor, B.S., M.&d., + 30
Assistant Principal

78

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 82



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Bernice Christianson Joyce Carr
Executive Secretary Secretary

Ronnie Reeder, B.S., M.Ed., + 30 Ruth Crenshaw, B.S., M.S., + 30 Mary Copeland
Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance Secretary
Yearbook Advisor

Gracie Porter, B.S., M.L.S., + 30 Sonia Williams, B.S.
Librarian Materials Clerk

79

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 83



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Joe Barlow, B.S., M.S., + 45 Nellie Batson, B.S., M.S. + 30 Jerry Beck, B.S.
Industrial Arts Resource, Comprehensive Development English
S.A.D.D. Club Sponsor Newspaper Advisor

Sandra Black, B.S., M.Ed., + 30 Gloria Booth, B.S. James Boyd, B.S., M.A., + 45
Business Education Home Economics Health — P.E.
Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor Sponsor, F.H.A. Head Coach, Softball

Bill Brimm, B.S., M.A., + 30 Evelyn Buckley, B.S., M.Ed., + 30 Rachel Burrow, B.A.
Industrial Cooperative Education English Spanish
Coach, Golf Freshman Cheerleader Sponsor — Spanish

Club Sponsor

80

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 84



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Janice Cabler, B.S., M.Ed., + 45 James Canter, B.S., M.A. Joan Care, B.S., MA., + 30
Home Economics Band Director Mathematics
Sponsor of F.H.A. Student Council Advisor

Carlton Collier, B.S., M.A., + 30 Beth Cottrell, B.A., M.A. Lilian Lawrence-Crabtree, B.S., M.A.
Physical Education French German
Head Coach, Boys Varsity Basketball Sponsor of French Club

Russelltaze Crowder, B.S., M.A., + 30 William Disspane, B.S., M.Ed. Dennis Donnell, B.S., M.A., + 30
Class Guitar Marketing and Distributive Education Industrial Arts
Assistant Coach, Girls Varsity Basketball

81

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 85



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Jane Eldridge, B.A.. M.A., + 30 Fred Forehand, B.S., M.Ed. David Graves, B.A., M.LEd., + 30

English, Speech Science and Civics Health, Economics
Forensic Coach Head Coach, Baseball, Freshman Girls Head Coach, Girls Varsity Basketball
Basketball

Charlene Grimes, B.S., M.A. Rees Groce, B.S., M.A., + 30 Brenda Haywood, B.S., M.A.
Mathematics, Physics Industrial Arts Resource, Comprehensive Development
Science Club Sponsor Coach, Freshman Boys Basketball

Romelle Henry, B.A. Donzell Johnson, B.A., MA., + 30 Phillip Johnson, B.S.
Latin Social Studies Mathematics
Assistant Coach, Football and Wrestling

82

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 86



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

June Kennedy, B.A., M.A. Robert Leech, B.S., M.A., + 30 Brenda Lemley, B.S., M.S.
English Social Studies Art
Honor Society Sponsor Head Coach, Varsity Football and Wrestling Art Club Sponsor

Nancy Lucas, B.S. Hazel Mitchel, B.S., MLA., + 30 Laura Mitchell, B.S.

Physical Fducation Mathematics Business Education, Math
Coach, Volleyball and Tennis

Larry Overby, B.S., M.Ed., + 30 Shirly Phipps, B.A., M.A., + 30 Susie Posey, B.S., M.A., + 30
Science English Science
Assistant Coach, Football, Head Coach Science Club Sponsor
Track

83

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 87



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Richard Roche, B.S., MLA., + 30 James Scandrick, B.A., M.Ed. Victoria Skinner, B.S.
Social Studies Vocal Music English
Athletic Business Manager — Tennis Coach

Barbara Smith, B.S., M.Ed. L.K. Thompson, B.S., M.A., + 30 Peggy Trapp. B.S.
Business Educaton Social Studies Business Education
Sponsor, Computer Club Sponsor, Tennessee Tomorrow Club

Larry Wynns, B.S., M.Ed. Betty Zuccarello, B.A.
Science English
Assistant Coach, Boys Varsity Basketball

84

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 88



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Cafeteria Workers

L to R: Dethula Mathis, Ada Stubblefield,
Mattie Hackett

Day Maintance

L to R: Freddie Pope, Brenda Vasser,
Fred Scott

Night Maintance

Seated: Lucille Biles
Standing: Willie Holman, James Tarver,
Quincy Thomas

85

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 89



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 90



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




V
O
%2
%]
Q
S
S
e

B~
=
S

2

o
T

=

!

[s)
S

=
Q

75!

=

20

!
=
S

2

o
T

=

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Student Council

Steve Moss, Vice President: Laura Cooley, Secretary; Jeff
Webb, President.

Senior Representatives: (Row I) Tonya Davis, Kevin Minchey, Risa Rider (Row 2) Cathy Sizemore, Terri Mayers, Travis Foster, David
Layhew, Marty Wood, Maurice Stone, Brian Butler, Sandy Norris.

90

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 94



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Student G(wi e

Junior Representatives: (Row
1) Dee Dee Ramsey, Becky
Spurlock, Robbie Gregory
(Row 2) Cari Foster, Charlene
Cooley, Chris Hopkins,
Jonathon Groce, Derrick
West, David North, Michelle
Bess.

Sophomore Representatives:
(Row 1) Jamie Wiggins,
Leilani Ng, Pam Hyde (Row
2) Kim Melton, Darcy
Patterson, Angela Denney,
Chris Buck, Salina Barnes,
Misty Sullivan, Tiffany Ford.

Freshmen Representatives:
(Row 1) Regina Belt, Dana
Harris, Donna Riddle (Row 2)
Melissa Cureton, Benny
Miles, Robby Loveless, Casey
Huey, Benny Word, Terry
Strong, Julie Martin.

91

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 95



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Director: James Scandrick

92

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 96



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Billy Pauley and Tammy Albert auditioned for the All-State Choir. Tammy
advanced to the semi-finals; Billy advanced to the finals. 93

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 97



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Marching

94 Director: Jim Canter

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 98



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Drum Major: Kelly Basore

95

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 99



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

| Band Sections

Brass: (Row |) Kenny Cook, Trey
Wingett, Bobby Brake, Jason
Satterfield, Mike Lewis (Row 2)
Eric Moore, Robert Powell,
Regina Belt, Brian Burress, John
Hooper, (Row 3) Wesley Morton,
Brian Butler

Woodwinds: (Row 1) Kelly
Basore, Tammy Brown, Suzy
Powell, Angela Owens, Marie
Brewer, Kathy West (Row 2)
Louann Clinard, Kim Witt, Tonia
Benton, Melissa Craddock, Billie
Jean Hesson, (Row 3) Troy
Lewis, Sharon Dyer, Christie
Phipps, Michelle Basore, Debbie
Dalton

Percussion: (Row 1) Travis
Willoughby, Tim Hurt, Chris
Young (Row 2) Deana Crawford,
Randy Stephens, Mark Helton,
Mike Sims, Robin Chanbers

96

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 100



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Stage Band

I

¥ ¥
|
? i
{ (-:’5 '
- ;; bz i .
o -“l 4 e
Ny

97

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 101



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

glag__‘ic’orps

(Row ) Risa Rider, Carissa Waggoner, Karén Sircy. Mellisa Singleton, Cindy Norton, (Row 2) Mary Fricault, Kim Hicks, Belinda Bawcom,
Patty Cain, Anna Woodall, Meaji Nisley, Michelle Richards

Co-Captains: Risa Rider and Belinda Bawcom

98

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 102



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Latin Club

e 1) Robin Chambers, Kim Witt, Phillip Brown, Michelle Basore, Lisa King, Kelly Basore, Tandy Hankins, John Aguilar, Heather
“=sander (Row 2) Ed Veard, Benny Word, Billy Burdette, Billie Jean Hesson, Carissa Waggonn, Tammy North, April Mohler, Melissa
—ws=ton. (Row 3) John Collins, Jason Goad, Robby Loveless, Sharon Knotts, Chris England, Tammy Hempker, Tim Howell, Marie Brewer

Officers: (Row 1) Kelly Basore, President; Lisa K. ing, Sponsor: Romelle Henry

Vice President; Michelle Basore, Secretary (Row 2)

Kim Witt, Roman Banquet Chairman; Phillip Brown,

Treasurer; Robin Chambers, Historian; Heather Alex- 29
ander, Parliamentarian

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 103



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

- Office Wprkc’rs

e

b, . it~ k T , = o -

g, &,
5 - - -~ -
T 8 2 > ‘
, "l LK
L ! \ ‘
-+ .
‘ s
.
e
= -
- ~
! e i T >
: X ’ﬁ

(Row 1) Lisa King, Kim Hopper, Linda Gilbert, Tammy Jenkins, Kim Skulley, Kelley Gaines, Laura Cooley,
Dana Batson (Row 2) B.V. Lawson, Ken Sanders, Mike Stavinoga, Doug Mundy, Welsey Morton, Kevin
Minchey, Jeff Webb

- Guidance Workers

765

(Row ) Billy Pauley, B.V. Lawson (Row 2) Scott Pratt, Lawrence Lewis, Steve Moss, Sandy Norris, Tim
McGahey (Row 3) Ken Carter, Keith McCanless, Myron Belvin (not pictured, Chad Lewis)

100

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 104



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

C’/em'a/ Offlce Workers

i “L e/ "

ﬂlé* r

(Row |) Elizabeth Spence, Angie McNeal (Row 2) Missy Coleman, Lynn
Richards, Lisa Baldree, Dara Ledbetter

L’lbmry W(frkcrs

(Row 1) Susan Hickam, Cindy Higdon, Karla Powell, Wayne Frazier, Donia
Robinson, Paul McCoy (Row 2) Scott Voland, Rod Davenport, Mark Sims,
Marty Wood, Joey McCarter

101

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 105



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(Row I) Jason Henley, Matt McCawley, Terry Miles, Rod Davenport, Mark Cavender, Jonathon Gross, Buddy Dix, Steve Jennings, Brian
Toney, Sid Bandy (Row 2) Edwin Nix, Billy Pauley, Kevin Minchey, Ron Thompson, Kevin McKissack, Reggie Stanford, James Simpson, Ed
Veard, Sam Robertson, John Cantrell, Larry Prior, Trey Caplenor

102 Sponsor: Bobby Leech

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 106



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls 7CA

- B e i i 0 e

(Row I) Tonna Watts, Kim Witt (Row 2) Tammy Keith, Robin Early

Sponsor: Bobby Leech

103

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 107



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Cennessee Comorrow Club

Officers: (Row I) Risa Rider, President; Cathy Frey, Sponsor: L.K. Thompson
104 Treasurer (Row 2) Jason Cabler, Secretary; J.C.
Swafford, Vice President

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 108



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Officers: Chante Bullion, Secretary; Mark Sims,
Treasurer; Mike Stavinoga, Sargent-at-Arms; David
Layhew, Vice President; Travis Foster, President

Sponsor: Brenda Lemley

(Row 1) Stanley Cumings, Ashley Freeman, Terry Stong, Dobie Giles, Avis Eakes, Stanley Blansett (Row 2) Jean Douglass, Dee Dee
Fuerstenberg, Debbie Floyd, Yolanda Morphis, April Ambrose, Deanna Dye, Angie Knalls, Sherry Juergens, Melinda Shelby, Tracy
Woodby, Chante Bullion, Mrs. Lemley (Row 3) Alan Mohler, Chris Williams, Mike Vantrease, Jeff Wheeler, Michael Mason, Kenn y Dorris,
Terry Hillis, Mark Sims, Mike Stavinoga, David Layhew, Travis Foster, Butch Louden, Scott y Duncan, Steve Ward, Jack Adams

105

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 109



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Spanish

Officers: Teresa Nelson, President; Miss Burrow, Ken
O’Kelley, Sargent-at-Arms; Ken Sanders, Secretary-Trea-
surer; Chad Lewis, Vice President

106

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 110



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Club

Sponsor: Rachel Burrow

107

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 111



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Z/’/IKS,U/'I/IS”

\ B -

&

(Row 1) Janna Cabler, Andrea Cummings, Suzy Powell (Row 2) B.V. Lawson, Belinda Bawcom, Lee Bradley,
Misty Sullivan, Chris Spence, Angela Owens

National Forensic League
IR A | o

4

(Row 1) April Mohler, Tammy North, Janna Cabler, Suzy Powell, Angela Owens, Chris Spence (Row 2) Belinda
Bawcom, Andrea Cummings, Karla Powell, Misty Sullivan, Andrea Pearson, Renita Dixon (Row 3) B.V. Lawson,
Steve Moss, Jason Satterfield, Phillip Brown, Lee Bradley, Jerry Adams, Edwin Nix

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 112



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Forensic Club

(Row |) April Mohler, Tammy North, Janna Cabler, Suzy Powell, Angela Owens, Jeannie Spence, Chris Spence (Row 2) Laura Kemp, Kellye
Craddock, Misty Sullivan, Cari Foster, Andrea Pearson, Aaron Overstreet, Patrick Baltimore, Renita Dixon (Row 3) Belinda Bawcom, B.V.
Lee Bradley, Jerry

Lawson, Andrea Cummings, Steve Moss, Karla Powell, Keith McCanless, Jason Satterfield, Phillip Brown, Tim Jones,

Adams, Edwin Nix

Sponsor: Jane Eldridge

109

Page 113

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Book Club

(Row ) Heather Alexander, Melissa Cureton, Jina Barnes, Barbara Johnson, Betty Stout, (Row 2) Marie Brewer,
Paula Knight, Ramona Jones, Karen Taylor, Dawn Sissom (Row 3) Mark Ingram, Warren Jacobs

Sponsor: Gracie Porter

Officers: (Row 1) Marie Brewer, Secretary; Jina

Barnes, Ist Vice President; Melissa Cureton, Vice

President (Row 2) Mark Ingram, Sargent-at-Arms;
110 Warren Jacobs, President

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 114



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Civitan Club

Officers: (Row 1) Salina Barnes, Secretary; Karen

Morrow, Treasurer (Row 2) Lynn Richards. Vice
President; Misty Sullivan, President

s e
e =
=

/

2,

-

(Row 1) Salina Barnes, Cherie Wingfield, Misty Sullivan (Row 2) Mellissa Johns, Barbara Hale, Michelle Johnson,
J.W. Scott, (Row 3) Tina Kinnard, Angie McNeal, Kim Skulley, Lynn Richards, Karen Morrow

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 115




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Rl

(Row 1) Leilani Ng, Tori Gillum, Kim Wright, Tyra Velasquez, Leanne Stubblefield (Row 2) Kim Sullivan, Jamie Wiggins, Cyndi Burton,
Heather Cox, Hope Williamson, Lori Cullers, Angie Loyd, Laura Floyd, Kim Melton (Row 3) Tony Riddle, Kelly Norman, Michele
Hoosier, Susan Roark, Michelle Ray. Ginger Harper, Barry Archer, Amy Carpenter (Row 4) Matt Lee, David Peters, Grant Boone, Amy

Tassey, Susie Massey, Shirley Steffey, Pam Cooper, Melodi Grisham

g E - - f
o : - S0 [ iase
e
& 3 ;
3 5 AN 4
= A gl
e
"
e .
NS A
‘~«l“5
Officers: Leanne Stubblefield, President; Michelle Ray, Trea- Sponsor: Beth Cottrell
surer; Lori Cullers, Secretary; Tyra Velasquez, Vice President

112

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 116



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

German Club

Officers: Ulrik Hansen, Treasurer; Ruth Musko, Vice Presi- Sponsor: Lillian Crabtree
dent; Candy Alred, Secretary; Teri Ramsey, President

(Row 1) Jeff Watrous, Teri Ramsey (Row 2) Larry Johnson, Lee Bradley, Connie Duke, Patrick Baltimore, Candy Alred, Brigitte
Dieckmann, (Row 3) Trey Helton, Mary Hayes, Ulrik Hansen, Trey Caplenor, Ruth Musko, Mike Smith

113

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 117



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Computer Club

(Row 1) Glenn Cooper, John Collins, Michael Wair, Rick Davis, Keith Carter, Brett Baggott, Tim Howell (Row 2)
Steve Beaty, John Aguilar; Chris Crumley, Steve Clinard, Paul McCoy

114 Officers: Brett Baggott, President; Keith Carter, Sponsors: Barbara Smith and Sandra Black
Vice President

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 118



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Key Club

(Row I) Lisa Baldree, Angie Bryan, Mary Fricault, Dara Ledbetter (Row 2) Shelly Mayes,
Allan Betts, Tommy Kaylor, Joey McCarter

Officers: Lisa Baldree, Program Chairman; Sponsor: Richard Roche Sponsor: Ronnie Reeder
Angie Bryan, Vice President; (not pictured, A
B.V. Lawson, President)

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 119



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Dungeons & Dragons Club
= —§— I — i

(Row [) Jody Allmon, Gary Sloan, Chris Callahan (Row 2) David Byrne, Jaime Forehand, Danny Drury, Jeff
Wenning, Chris Downing, Chris England (Row 3) Benjamin Burgess, Casey Huey, Benny Word, Sean Smith, Jack
Sutphin, Coach Wynns =

116 Sponsor: Larry Wynns

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 120



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(Row 1) Paula Dorris, Regina Belt, Jennifer Bowker, Leilani Ng, Julie Martin (Row 2) Brandi Juma, Robyn Fesmire,
Stephanie Hargrove, Angela Loyd, Cyndi Burton, Lori Cullers, Tonya Lampley (Row 3) Dee Dee Ramsey,
LaVonne Morris, Angela Denney, Lisa Kelsey, Kim Melton, Stacy Daniels, Tori Gillum, Stacy Bedwell, Mr. Donnell

Sponsor: Dennis Donnell

117

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 121



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Future Homemakers Of America

: 3 3 3 == X %
a3 £ S L2 —= LSRN B DS 0 2 - S S
(Row 1) Tina Haymes, Christy Robertson, Christy Vawter, Cindy Taylor, Stacey Scott, Tammy Brown, Paula Knight, Misty Ellis (Row 2) Pam
Gitchell, Anna Woodall, Lisa Laycox, Cindy 'Norton, Tanya Massey, Michelle Webster, Kim Jackson, Tracy Peek, Tammy Nash, Tammy
Jenkins, Angie Ervin (Row 3) Kristi Rice, Niki Frazier, Gayle Roberts, Joy Logan, Kyne Hamilton, Emily Shoulders, Jamie McDonald, Corrine
McCormick, Jolie Frey, Sherry Dill, Lori Clemmons, Lori Long, Dee Dee Ramsey (Row 4) Stacy Proctor, Beth Scott, Angela Smith, Carol
Jennings, Sandra Pewitt, Angie Kaylor, Jean Sawyer, Jackie Standafer, Lisa Tomlin

Officers: (Row |) Angie Ervin, President; Cindy Norton, Song Leader;
Tanya Massey, Reporter; (Row 2) Kristi Rice, Vice President; Laurie
Long, Historian, Kim Speakman, Secretary; Anna Woodall, Treasurer

118

Sponsor: Gloria Booth

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 122



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Bible Club

(Row 1) Chris Young, Randy Stephens, Brian Butler, Sharon Dyer, Tonia Benton, Mike Lewis, Deana Crawford
(Row 2) Angela Owens, Michelle Basore, Troy Lewis, Travis Willoughby, Kenny Cook, Paula Knight, Meaji Nisley,
Melissa Craddock, Carissa Waggoner, Suzy Powell (Row 3) Bobby Brake, Kelly Basore, Wesley Morton, John
Hooper, Troy Wingett, Ken Conquest, Lori Thayer, Brian Burriss, Christie Phipps, Robin Chambers, Lou Anne

Clinard

Sponsor: Jim Canter 119

Officers: Sharon Dyer, Vice President; Brian Butler,
President; Tonia Benton, Secretary

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 123



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

'Scimce Club

(Row 1) Cathy Tidwell, Linda Gilbert, Cindy Higdon, Kim Hopper, (Row 2) Lisa King, Susan Hickam, Tommy Gillingham, Wade Barker,
Ricky Wallace (Row 3) Eric Moore, Marty White

Officers: Kim Hooper, President; Tommy Sponsor: Charlene Grimes Sponsor: Susie Posey
120 Gillingham, Vice President; Cindy Higdon,
Secretary

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 124



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Woodworking Club

®

""" }’_
o
a.

X
o

Officers: Sherry Dill, Vice President; Joey Bessling, Sponsor: Rees Groce
President; Jolie Frey, Secretary 121

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 125



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Music Club

Officers: Mark Sims, Secretary; Randy Wisdom, Treasurer; Tony Sponsor: James Scandrick
Watrous, Vice President; Lawrence Lewis, President.

122

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 126



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Students Against Drunk Driving
= *  ———

Sponsor: Joe Barlow

Officers: Maurice Stone, President; Michelle Smith,
Vice President; Cathy Sizemore, Secretary; Kim
Hughes, Treasurer

(Row I) Mir. Barlow, Maurice Stone, Michelle Smith, Cathy Sizemore, Kim Hughes, (Row 2) Robin Bryant, Dee Dee
Patton, Missy Coleman, Debora Langford, Sharon Smith, Terri Mayers, Charlene Lang, Chris Buck, (Row 3)
Heather Butterworth, Charlene Cooley, Debbie Veard, Scott Pratt, Mark Smith, David McDannald, Michael 355

Reeves

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 127



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(Row 1) Kim Webb, Teresa Nelson, Tracy Tomlin, Shelly Mayes, Lisa King, Leanne Stubblefield, Susan Hickam (Row 2) Kim Wright, Lori
Cullers, Angela Loyd, Kim Witt, Kim Hopper, Andrea Pearson, Dara Ledbetter, Sharon King, Kim Melton (Row 3) Andrea Cummings, Steve
Moss, Rob Mayes, Eric Lifsey, Jason Satterfield, Ray Render, David Layhew, Rob Vandiver, Jeff Caldwell, Phillip Brown, J.C. Swafford,

Michelle Ray

Sponsor: June Kennedy

Officers: Teresa Nelson, Secretary; Steve Moss, President; Tracy Tom-
124 lin, Vice President

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 128



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Society

AL
i’ﬁ‘aﬂ

| @_

15

Old Members: (Row 1) Andrea Cummings, Susan Hickamn, Lisa King, Shelly Mayes, Dara Ledbetter (Row 2) Tracy Tomlin, Steve Moss, Ray
Render, Jason Satterfield, Kim Webb, Teresa Nelson

New Members: (Row 1) Kim Wright, Lori Cullers, Angela Loyd. Kim Witt, Kim Hopper, Andrea Pearson, Leanne Stubblefield, Sharon K. ing,
Kim Melton (Row 2) Rob Mayes, Eric Lifsey, Rob Vandiver, David Layhew, Jeff Caldwell, Phillip Brown, J.C. Swafford, Michelle Ray

125

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 129



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

126

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 130



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

127

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 131



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

-3

TR TR T
ey T T

TR T .
LT T T T A

ey )

128

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 132



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Page 133

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

130

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 134



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 135



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

132

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 136



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 137



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 138




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 139




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

FHomecoming Queen
Conya Davis

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 140




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Conya Davis, Queen Cerri Mayers, Senior Attendant
Ken Carter, Escort Ken Sanders, Escort

Risa Rider, Band Attendant Lisa Tomlin, Junior Attendant
Wesley Morton, Escort Sid Bandy, Escort

Cyndi Barton, Sophomore Attendant Connie Drake, Freshman Attendant
Keith Carter, Escort Kevin Harris, Escort

137

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 141



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

138

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 142



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

¥

3

m,‘li'\‘ FRRTR (YL

139

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 143



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

E g el

Varsity Cheerleaders

(Row 1) Shelli Duke, Michelle Weaver, Cyndi Burton, Andrea Cummings, Leilani Ng. (Row 2) Debbie Veard, Kelley
Gaines, Fiona Seiberling, Laura Cooley, Janna Cabler.

Captain: Laura Cooley, Senior Co-Captain: Andrea Cummings, Junior

140

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 144



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Shelli Duke, Sophomore Cyndi Burton, Sophomore

141

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 145



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

VARSICTY

(Row 1) Terry Hudson, Matt McCau-
ley, Mike Mason, John Sorey, William
Absher, Larry Prior, Myron Belvin,
David Lewis, Ricky Phillips, Frank
Phillips, Ronnie Wilson, James Price
(Row 2) Freddy Morgan, Keith
Schwarz, Kevin Neville, Ron Thomp-
son. Trey Caplenor, Kevin McKissack

Head Coach: Bobby Leech

142

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 146



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

FOOTBALL

Assistant Coaches: James Boyd, Phil Johnson, Larry Overby

Chuck Glover, Steve Jennings, Jason
Henley, Robert Newland, Patrick Gri-
sham, Butch Crook (ROW 3) Maurice
Stone, Robert Duke, Jonathon Gross,
Terry Miles, Brett Baggot, Buddy
Dixon, Mike Stavinoga, Chad Lewis,
Mike Duke, Tony Hancock, Randy
Dismang, Ken O’Kelley.

143

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 147



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior

Chad Lewis, O

Mike Stavinoga, £

144

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 148



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Lettermen

Kemneth O Kelley, S

Myron Belvin, DG

Chuck Glover, 78

145

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 149



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Terry Miles, C

Butch Crook, &

146

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 150



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

147

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 151



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Rumner-up Kegion 6AA — Sub State

(Row 1) Tony Hancock, Eric Lifsey, Randy Dismang, Aaron Moore, Shawn Smith, David Peters, Marty White (Row 2) Derrick West,
Maurice Stone, Randy Stivers, Ivy Dobson, Jeff Webb, Keith Brooks (not pictured) Jeff Keesee

Head Coach: Carlton Collier Assistant Coach: Larry Wynns Statisticians: Darcy Patterson and Char-
lene Cooley

148

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 152



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Marty White, David Peters, Eric Lifsey, Randy Dismang, Shawn Smith, Tony Hancock, Aaron Moore

149

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 153



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

 Senior Rams

TR

Maurice Stone Jeff Webb

Jeff Keesee Jeff Caldwell, Mgr.

150

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 154



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

151

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 155



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls Basketball

i AN
'\ 32 ]
MSKETBALL

(Row 1) Kelly Norman, Lori Cullers, Angela Loyd, Niki Frazier, Tori Gillum, Kim Melton, Tammy Capps (Row 2) Cathy Frey, Karla Powell,
Stacey Daniels, Hope Williamson, Melanie McElhiney, Lori Thayer, Kim Speakman, Lynn Richards

Coach: David Graves Coach: Dennis Donnell

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 156



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Rameltles

Lynn Richards Karla Powell

Melanie McElhiney Karen Morrow, Mgr.

153

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 157



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 158



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Wrestling Cheerleaders

._.i‘

Co-Captains: Tammy Murphy, Lisa King 155

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 159



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Varsity Wrestling

_—

(Row 1) Jason Cabler, Myron Belvin, Kevin Minchey, Steve Jennings, Brian Butler (Row 2) Coach Leech, Gary Youngblood, Wade Barker,
Mark Cavender, Danny Chotner, Jerry Hannah

Coach: Bobby Leech

156

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 160



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Rams

Myron Belvin Jason Cabler

Brian Butler Kevin Minchey

Mark Cavender

157

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 161



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys’ Crack

Coach: Larry Overby

158

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 162



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls’ Crack

(Row I) Angela Loyd, Renee Lewis, Susie Massie, Michelle Weaver, Shana Cain (Row 2) Becky Ortiz, Coach Brimm, Kim Speakman (not
pictured) Andrea Pearson, Lori Thayer

Michelle Weaver Kim Speakman Angela Loyd

159

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 163



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Cross

(Row 1) Shana Cain, Becky Mooneyhan, Angela Loyd,
(Row 2) Robin Early, Tori Gillum, Kim Melton, Niki Frazier

(Row 1) Jerry Hannah, David Byrnes, J.C. Swafford
(Row 2) Wade Barker, Mike Douglas, Doug Mundy, Russell Ray, Ricky Wallace

160

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 164



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Country

Senior, J.C. Swafford

Coach: Carlton Collier

Shana Cain broke the MHS record
for the three mile run. The record

was previously held at 26:06.
Shana’s time was 22:55

161

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 165



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys’ Cennis

(Row 1) David Byrne, Kevin Harris, Barry Archer. Larry Jenks (Row 2) Michael Davenport, Jamie Forehand, Billy Pauley, Grant Boone,

Johnny Moss

Coach: Richard Roche

162

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 166



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls’ Cennis

Kim Webb

Coach: Nancy Lucas

163

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 167



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kascball Team

164 Coach: Fred Forehand

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 168



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Softball

(Row ) Tandy Hankins, Niki Frazier, Mary Hayes (Row 2) Sherry Dill, Dee Dee Patton, Chanda Coleman, Cathy Frey

Coach: James Boyd TEs

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 169



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Varsity Volleyball

ﬁ

\‘ETIZ';’

.

"§
& (,( W

40

(Row 1) Jolie Frey; Mgr., Sherry Dill, L ynn Swafford, Kim Jackson, Lori Cullers, Tandy Hankins, Lisa Price, (Row 2) Susie
Massie, Tyra Velasquez, Stacey Daniels, Hope Williamson, Beth Scott, Kim Wright, Cathy Frey, Coach Lucas

Coach: Nancy Lucas

166

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 170



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Coach: Bill Brimm

167

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 171



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(Row 1) Donald Langston, Scott McDonald, James Simpson, Shane Witherow, Robby Loveless, Andy Lindsley, Benny Miles (Row
2) Jason Robertson, Ed Veard, James Forehand, Larry Jinks, Bobby Johnson, Sam Robertson, Darrell Langston (Row 3) Coach
Groce, Todd Waterhouse, Avis Eakes, Danny Newman, Kyle Bly, David Smith, John Collier, Ray Hollman, Coach Wynns

Coach: Rees Groce Coach: Larry Wynns

168

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 172



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Freshmen Boy's Basketball

‘®ow [) Brian Forsythe, Hillard Hensley, Jeff Watrous, Robby Loveless, Sam Robertson, Billy Burdette (Row 2) James Simpson, Ed
Veard. Avis Fakes, Casey Huey, Benny Word, John Collier, David Bryne, Jamie Forehand, Coach Groce

Coach: Rees Groce

169

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 173



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Freshmen Girls’ Basketball

(Row 1) Pam Cooper, Ginger Harper, Donna Riddle, Michelle Travis (Row 2 Dawn Sissom; Mgr., Shar Hankins, Stacey Bedwell, Stacey
Proctor, Tonya Lampley, Angie Kaylor, Robin Chambers

Coach: Fred Forehand

170

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 174



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Junior Varsity C’kcerlmders

‘Row 1) Cindy Taylor, Candy Coleman, Sharon Knotts, Dana Harris (Row 2) Terri Campbell Noelle Hoosier, Tara Rowlette, Lori
Wirye, Christy Vawter

Sponsor: Rachel Burrow

171

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 175



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Freshmen Volleyball

Coach: Vicky Skinner

172

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 176



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Freshmen Wrestling

(Row 1) Carl Coble, Terry O'Kelley, Andy Lindsley, Robert Musko (Row 2) Darrell Langston, Jason Robertson, David Smith. Scocs
McDonald, Donald Langston, (not pictured, Ray Holman Mgr.)

Coach: Phil Johnson

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 177



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

174

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 178



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 179



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

176

Page 180

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 181



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

i
"ZEEF |3
e L 1 W[ _Ld

w7 i

A

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 182



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 183



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 184



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

RS SRR TN S

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 185




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 186



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

181

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 187



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

184

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 188



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 189



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

186

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 190



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

185

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 191



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

188

Baby Faces

Billy Pauley

Ken Sanders

Kelley Gaines
Laura Colley
Leanne Stubblefield
Mr. Neely

Jason Cabler

Tracy Tomlin

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 192



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

187

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 193



190

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Absher, William 50
Acevedo, Lisa 50

Adams, Jack 50, 105
Adams, Jerry 50, 108, 109
Aguilar, John 40, 114
Albert, Tammie 5, 93
Alexander, Heather 60, 110
Allen, Jeff 60

Allmon, Joseph 50, 1I6
Alred, Candace 50, lI3
Ambrose, April 60, 105
Anderson, Michael 50
Andress, Donny 60

Apple, David 60

Archer, Barry 40, 112, 162
Armstrong, Claude 50
Arnold, James 50

Aune, Dorene 5

Baggett, Donnie 40
Baggot, Brett 40, 14, 143
Bailey, Chuck 5

Bailey, Fcy 5

Baker, Wendy 5/

Baldree, Julie 50

Baldree, Lisa 5, 10l, II5
Baltimore, Patrick 40, 109, 113
Bandy, Sid 40, 102, 137
Barber, Donald 51

Barker, Wade 51, 120, 156, 160
Barlow, Joe 80

Barnes, Jina 60, II0
Barnes, Salina 51, 91, Il
Barron, Dwight 5

Basore, Kelly 40, 95, 96, 119
Basore, Michelle 60, 96, 119
Bassham, Joey 40

Batson, Dana 5, 20, 23, 100
Batson, Nellie 80

Bawcom, Belinda 51, 98, 108, 109
Beaty, Steven 41, 114

Beck, Jerry 80

Bedwell, Stacy 60, 117, 170, 172
Bedwell, Walter 5/

Beller, Sonya 60

Belanger, Michael 4/

Belt, Michelle 41

Belt, Regina 61, 91, 96, II7, 155
Belvin, Myron 5, 25, 100, 142, 145, 156, I57
Benner, Paul 5/

Benton, Tonia 5, 96, 119
Bess, Michelle 41, 91
Bessling, Joey 51, 121

Betts, Allan 41, 115

Betty, Bryan 5/

Billorey, Michelle 6/
Binkley, Brenda 5/

Binkley, David 5/

Binkley, David 61

Black, Sandra 80, Il4
Blackmore, Janet 5
Blansett, Regina 5

Bly, Lance 61, 168

Index

Bogle, Karen 41

Boone, Grant 51, 112, 162, 167
Booth, Gloria 80, I19
Bowker, Jennifer 61, Il7
Boyd, James 80, 165
Bradley, Lee 41, 108, 109, 113
Brake, Robert 51, 96, 119
Brawner, Kenneth 6
Brewer, Marie 96

Brewer, Matthew 4/
Brewer, Melissa 6/

Brimm, Bill 80, 159, 167
Britt, Michelle 6/
Brittingham, Dawn 5/, 112
Brooks, Keith 51, 148, 149
Brown, Phillip 41, 108, 109, 124, 125
Brown, Teresa 41

Brown, Tammy 6l, /I8
Brown, Vanessa 6/

Bryan, Angie II5

Bryant, Bobby 6/

Bryant, Robin 51, 123
Buchanan, Laura 51

Buck, Chris 51, 91, 123
Buck, Kevin 5/

Buckley, Evelyn 80

Bullion, Chante 51, 105
Burd, Kenneth 6l

Burdette, William 61, 169

« Burks, Sandra 41

Burnett, Robert 6

Burns, Dolores 6/

Burris, Robert 61/

Burress, Brian 96

Burrow, Rachel 80, 106, 107, 171
Burton, Cyndi 51, 112, 117, 137, 140, 141
Buti, Tammy 5/

Butler, Brian 6, 90, 96, 119, 156, 157
Butterworth, Heather 41, 123
Butts, Robert 41

Byrd, Ann 41

Byrne, David Il6, 160, 162, 169
Cabler, Janice 8I, 1I8

Cabler, Janna 41, 108, 140, 141, 156, 157
Cabler, Jason 6, 88, 104, 188
Cain, Patti 98

Cain, Shana 41, 159, 160, 16/
Caldwell, Jeff 6, 29, 124, 125, 150
Callahan, Chris 1I6

Campbell, Terri 61, 171

Canter, James 81, 94, 119

Cantrell, John 102

Caplenor, Trey 40, 41, 102, 113, 142
Capps, Denise 6

Capps, Tammy 5I, 152

Care, Joan 8/ ~

Carey, Deanna 6/

Carpenter, Amy 61, 112

Carr, Joyce 79

Carter, Angela 6, 24, 28

Carter, Keith 50, 51, 114, 137, 167
Carter, Ken 6, 100, 104, 137

Carter, Nicole 51

Carver, Rita 6/

Casteel, Kathi 51/

Cavender, Mark 6, 28, 156, I57

Cavender, Wayne 6/

Chambers, Robin 60, 61, 96, II9, 120

Cheatham, Randy 5/

Childers, Robert 5/

Chotner, Danny 61, 156

Christianson, Bernice 79

Christie, James 5/

Clapper, Willard 5/

Clark, Helen 6/

Clemons, Lori 41, lI8

Clinard, Lou Ann 52, 96, 119

Clinard, Steve 52, 14

Coble, Carl 61, 173

Coker, Kim 41

Coleman, Candice 61, 171

Coleman, Chanda 41, 165

Coleman, Missy 6, 10/, 123

Collier, Carlton 81, 148, 161

Collier, John 61, 168, 169

Collins, John 61, 114

Collins, Melissa 6/

Collins, Tina 6/

Conn, Alice 52

Conquest, Ken 61, 119

Cook, Kenneth 61, 96, 119

Cooley, Charlene 41, 9I, 123, 148

Cooley, Laura 6, 22, 24, 29, 32, 90, 100,
140, 188

Cooper, Glenn 167

Cooper, Kenneth 6/

Cooper, Pam 61, 112, 170, 172

Cooper, Raymond 41

Copeland, Mary 79

Cottrell, Beth 8I, 112

Cox, Heather 52

Crabtree, Lillian 81

Craddock, Kellye 41, 109

Craddock, Melissa 61, 96, 119

Craig, Kristy 6

Craighead, Donna 4l

Crawford, Deana 62, 96, 119

Crawford, Scott 62

Crenshaw, Ruth 79

Crook, Butch 7, 25, 143, 146

Crowder, Russelltaze 8l

Crumley, Chris 42, 14

Cullers, Lori 52, 112, 117, 124, 125, 152, 166

Cummings, Andrea 42, 108, 109, 124, 125,
140

Cummings, Emily 42

Cummings, Stanley 62, 105

Cundiff, Greg 7

Cupp, Jon 52

Cureton, Mellissa 62, 9I, 110

Curtis, Willie 42

Cuttrell, Louis 7

Dalton, Dawn 42, 96

Dalton, Deborah 62

Page 194



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

The 1984-85 annual staff would like to dedicate this page to our
friend and fellow staff member, Wendy Sloan. Her courage and deter-
mination have been an inspiration to all of us.

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 195




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Keith, Amy 54

Keith, Peggy 9

Keith, Tammy 54, 103

Keller, Terina 54

Kelsey, Lisa 64, ll7

Kemp, Laura 44, 109

Kemp, Norma 44

Kennedy, June 83, 124

Kilpatrick, Richmond 54

Kilcrease, Gary 54

Kimbrough, Stacey 64

King, Lisa (12) 9, 32, 100, 120, 124, 125

King, Lisa (Il) 44, 155

King, Sharon 44, 124, 125

Kinnard, Tina Il

Kirk, Dana 45

Kirk, Dawn 54

Kirk, Melinda 54

Knalls, Angie 54, 105

Knight, Paula 64, 110, II7, 119

Knotts, Sharon 64, 171

Lampley, Tonya 64, II7, 170, 172

Lane, Kevin 54

Lance, Gary 64

Lang, Charlene 9, 25, 123

Langdon, Chris 54

Langford, Deborah 45, 123

Langston, Darrel 64, 168, 173

Langston, Donald 64, 168, 173

Lathrope, Teresa 9

Lawson, B.V. 9, 89, 100, 108, 109

Laycox, Lisa 64, I8

Layhew, David 10, 90, 105, 124, 125

Ledbetter, Dara 10, 10/, 1I5, 124, 125

Ledbetter, Melissa 54

Ledford, Barry 45

Lee, Matt 54, 112

Leech, Robert 83, 102, 103, 156

Lemley, Brenda 83, 105

Lewis, Chad 10, 24, 26, 106, 143, 144

Lewis, David 45, 142

Lewis, Lawrence 10, 28, 100, 122

Lewis, Mike 10, 96, 119

Lewis, Troy 64, 96, 119

Lifsey, Eric 54, 124, 125, 148, 149, 167

Lindsley, Andy 64, 168, 173

Locke, Chuck 54

Logan, Joy 54, lI8

Long, Lauri 45, I8

Louden, Butch 54, 105

Loveless, Robby 64, 9I, 168, 169

Loyd, Angela 54, Il, 117, 124, 125, 152, 159,
160

Lucas, Nancy 83, 163, 166

Luquer, Mike 45

McCanless, Keith 10, 29, 100, 109

McCarter, Joey 10, I0l, II5

McCauley, Matt 45, 102, 142

McCormick, Carol 64

McCoy, Corrinne 54, I8

McCoy, Paul 64, I0I, 114

McDannald, David 10

McDannald, Jamie 54, I8

McDonald, Scott 60, 64, 168, 173

McDonald, Tonya 64

McDonald, Tracy 64

McElhiney, Melanie 10, 152, 153

McGahey, Tim 10, 100, 104

McKissack, Kevin 45, 102, 142

McNeal, Angie 10, 101, Il

Malone, Mark 45

Marrie, Virginia 55

Marsh, Anna 64

Martin, Angie 45

Martin, Julie 64, 91, 17

Martin, Kim 10, 25, 30

Mason, Mike 55, 105, 142

Massey, Tanya 55, lI8

Massie, Susie 55, 112, 159, 166

Mayers, Terri ll, 24, 26, 123, 137

Mayes, Rob 55, 124, 125

Mayes, Shelly II, 32, 89, lI5, 124, 125

Melton, Kim 55, 91, 112, 17, 124, 125, 152,
160

Miles, Benny 64, 9I, 168

Miles, Terry Il, 25, 102, 143, 144

Milliken, Angela 64

Minchey, Kevin Il, 90, 100, 102, 156, 157

Mohler, April 64, 105, 108, 109

Montgomery, Brad 55

Mooneyhan, Angela 45

Mooneyhan, Becky 55, 160

Moore, Aaron 55, 148, 149

Moore, Eric 45, 96, 120

Morgan, Freddy Il, 142

Morphis, Yolanda I, 105

. Morris, LaVonne 117

Morris, Ron Il

"Morris, Sharon 55

Morrow, Karen I, Ill, 153

" Morton, Wesley Il, 25, 28, 96, 100, 19, 137

Moss, Johnny 55, 162

Moss, Steve Il, 21, 24, 27, 32, 89, 90, 100,
108, 109, 124, 125

Muller, Beverly 64

Mundy, Doug Il, 31, 100, 160, 161

Murphy, Tammy 45, I04, 155

Musko, Robert 64, 173

Musko, Ruth 45, I3

Nash, Dana 55

Nash, Tammy /I8

Neely, Jim 78, 188

Nehrir, Shahrokh 45

Nelson, Amy 55

Nelson, Kenneth 55

Nelson, Teresa Il, 27, 32, 89, 106, 124, 125

Neville, Kevin 55, 142

Neville, Tanya 65

Newland, Robert 12, 143

Newlin, Jimmy 12

Newman, Danny 168

Ng, Leilani 55, 91, 112, 117, 140, 14/

Nicoletti, Tammy 55

Nilan, Kimberly 45 _

Nipper, Melissa 65

Nipper, Teresa 55

Nisley, Meaji 55, 98, 119

Nix, Edwin 102, 108

Nolen, Stacy 65

Norman, Kelly 5, 112, 152

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Norris, Sandy 12, 25, 28, 90, 100
North, David 45, 91

North, Tammy 65, 108, 109
Norton, Cynthia 55, 98, II8
O'Kelley, Kenneth 12, 24, 106, 143, 144
O'Kelley, Terry 65, 173

O’Neal, James 55

O’Neal Keith 55

Ortiz, Becky 56

Overby, Larry 83, I58

Overstreet, Aaron 45, 109

Owens, Angela 65, 96, 108, 109, 119
Owens, Jock 50, 56

Owens, Kevin 56

Palonen, Darleen 56

Parker, Billy 65

Parker, Theresa 56

Patterson, Darcey 56, 9I, 148
Patterson, Vanessa 12

Patton, Deanna 46, 123, 165
Pauley, Bill 12, 89, 93, 100, 102, 162, 188
Pearson, Andrea 46, 108. 109, 124, 125
Peek, Tracy 65, I8

Pender, John 12

Peters, David 56, 112, 148, 149
Pevlor, Kaye 46

Pewitt, Sandra 65, II8

Phillips, Frank 56, 142

Phillips, Ricky 142

Phillips, Tony 56

Phipps, Christie 65, 96, 119
Phipps, Shirly 83

Polk, Jacqueline 12

Porter, Gracie 79, IO

Posey, Susie 83, 120

Poteete, Todd 56

Powell, Karla 12, 33, 10I, 108, 109, 152, 153
Powell, Robert 96

Powell, Susan 65, 96, 108, 109, 119
Pratt, Scott 12, 100, 123

Presley, Lori 65

Price, James 12, 142

Price, Lisa 56, 166

Price, Tanya 56

Prior, Larry 46, 102, 142

Prior, Steve

Proctor, Leonard

Proctor, Stacey 54, I8, 170, 172
Pylant, Steven 65

Rains, Mike 13, 167

Ramsey, Dee Dee 46, 91, II7, I8
Ramsey, Teri 13, II3

Ray, Michekke 56, 112, 124, 125
Ray, Russell 13, 33, 124, 125, 160, I61
Reeder, Ronnie 79, II5

Reeves, Betty 65

Reeves, Michael 56, 123

Reneau, Shari 46

Render, Ray 13, 20, 21, 27, 33, 104, 124, 125
Rice, Hope 13

Rice, Kristy 13, lI8

Rice, Michael 65

Richards, Lynn 13, 22, 29, 10, lll, 152, 153
Richards, Michelle 46, 98

Riddle, Donna 65, 9, 170

Page 196



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Daniels, Stacy 52, Il7, 152, 166
Daugherty, Susan 62
Davenport, Mike 62, 162
Davenport, Roderick 42, 101, 102
Davis, Chance 52

Davis, Julie 42

Davis, Richard 52, II4

Davis, Sherrill 62

Davis, Tena 42

Davis, Tonya 7, 24, 26, 90, 136, 137
Denney, Angela 42, 52, 91, II7
Denning, Kevin 42

Denton, Chris 62

Dickerson, Brian 42
Dickerson, Patricia 52
Dieckmann, Brigit 42, 113
Dill, Sherry 42, lI8, 12/, 165, 166
Dillehay, Carla 62

Dishman, Marie 7

Dismang, Randy 52, 143, 148, 149
Disspane, William 8/

Dixon, Buddy 42, 102, 143
Dixon, Renita 42, 108, 109
Dobson, Ivy 52, 148, 149
Donnell, Dennis 8, 117, 152
Dorris, Jason 52

Dorris, Kenny 42, 105

Dorris, Paula lI7

Douglas, Jean 52, 105
Douglas, Mike 7, 160, 16/
Dowell, Kerry 52

Dowell, Sammy 52

Downing, Chris 62, Il6
Drake, Connie 62, 137

Drury, Danny 62, II6

Drury, Traci 42, 52

Duke, Jason 62

Duke, Mike 42, 143

Duke, Robert 143

Duke, Shelli 50, 52, 140, 14/
Duncan, Scotty 105

Dunn, Annette 62

Dye, Deanna 52, 105

Dyer, Sharon 7, 31, 96, 119
Eakes, Avis 62, 105, 168, 169
Earles, Mechelle 52

Early, Robin 52, 103, 160
Earney, Angie 62

Edens, Anita 52

Eidson, Dennis 62

Elder, Benji 7

Eldridge, Jane 82, 109

Ellis, Misty 118

England, Chris 62, IlI6
England, Rachel 43

Ervin, Angela 52, 118, 172
Evans, Jeanna 53

Fesmire, Robin 62, II7

Floyd, Deborah 62, 105
Floyd, Laura 53, 112

Ford, Tiffany 53, 9/
Forehand, Fred 82, 164, 170
Forehand, James 62, 116, 162, 168, 169
Foresythe, Brian 52, 169
Forsythe, Kristi 53

Foster, Travis 7, 30, 90, 105
Fox, Greg 43

Frazier, Kimberly 62

Frazier, Niki 53, I8, 152, 160, 165
Frazier, Wayne 43, 10/
Freeman, Ashley 62, 105

Frey, Catherine 43, 104, 152, 165, 166
Frey, Jolie 43, 18, 12/, 166
Fricault, Mary 7, 98, II5 _
Fuerstenberg, Deanna 62, 105
Fulton, David 43

Gaines, Kelley 7, 25, 32, 100, 140, 141, 188
Gains, Donna 43 -
Gambil, Lisa 62

Gammon, Bryan 53

Garrett, Ronnie 53

Garrett, Tammy 53

Garris, Nicole 62

Gilbert, Linda 7, 29, 32, 100, 120
Giles, Dobie 52, 105
Gillingham, Tommy 8, 120
Gillurm, Greg 8

Gillumn, Tori 53, 112, 117, 152, 160
Gitchell, Pam 53, /I8

Glover, Chuck 8, 25, 143, 145
Glover, Michael 63

Goad, Jason 63

Gober, Keith 43

Goforth, Tracy 63

Goodall, Lester 63

Graves, David 82, lll, 152
Gregory, Robbie 43, 9/
Grimes, Charlene 82, 120
Grisham, Melodi 63, 112
Grisham, Patrick 43, 143
Groce, Rees 82, 121, 168, 169
Gross, Jonathon 43, 91, 143
Guthrie, Stacy 63

Hackett, Ronnie 63

Hale, Barbara 53, IlI

Hall, James 63

Hamilton, Keyne 53, I8
Hancock, Tony 53, 143, 148, 149
Hankins, Shar 63, 170, 172
Hankins, Tandy 43, 165, 166
Hannah, Jerry 53, 156, 160
Hansen, Ulrik 43, 113
Hargrove, Robert 63
Hargrove, Stephanie II7
Harper, Ginger 63, 112, 170, 172
Harper, Kenneth 53

Harper, Michael 43

Harries, Dana 63, 9l, 17/
Harris, Kevin 63, 137, 162
Harvey, Michelle 8

Hawk, Mary 43

Hayes, Mary 8, 1I3, 165
Haymes, Tina I8

Haywood, Brenda 82
Hazelrigs, Kristi 44

Helton, Mark 96

Helton, Trey 53, 113

Hempker, Tammy 44

Henry, Romelle 82

Hensley, Hillard 63, 169

Henley, Jason 44, 102, 143
Hesson, Angela 44
Hesson, Billie Jean 63, 96
Hester, Christie 63
Hickam, Susan 8, 30, 32, 10/, 120, 124, 125
Hicks, Kimberly 63, 98, 104
Higdon, Cindy 8, 101, 120
Highsmith, Donna 44

Hill, Tammy 44

Hillis, Terry 44, 105
Hollandsworth, Tommy 8
Holman, Ray 63, 168
Hooper, John 44, 96, 119
Hoosier, Michelle 53, 112
Hoosier, Noele 63, 171
Hoover, Keith 8

Hopkins, Chris 9/

Hopper, Kim 8, 100, 120, 124, 125
Hosse, Sherry 63
Houdyshelt, Julie 63
Howell, Tim 44, 14
Howden, Keri 53

Hudson, Terry 53, 142
Hudson, Michelle 63
Huey, Casey 63, 91, 116, 169
Huff, Barbara 53

Hughes, Kim 8, 28, 123
Humphrey, Kim 8

Hunt, Marty 9

Hurst, David 63

Hurt, Dennis 63

Hurt, Michelle 63

Hurt, Randy 9

Hurt, Timothy 44, 96
Hyde, Pam 53, 9/

Ingram, Joseph 53
Jackson, Kim 53, I8, 166
Jacobs, Warren 53, 1I0
Jamison, Gina 54

Jansch, Richard 9
Jenkins, Tammy 9, 100, II8
Jenks, Lawrence 63, 162, 168
Jenks, Traci 44

Jennings, Carol 63, II8
Jennings, Steve 44, 102, 143, 156
Jergens, Sherry 54, 105
Johns, Melissa 54, Ill
Johnson, Barbara 44, 110
Johnson, Bobby 64, 168
Johnson, Donzell 82
Johnson, Kimberly 64
Johnson, Larry 54, lI3
Johnson, Michelle 44, Il
Johnson, Phillip 82, 173
Jones, Daniel 44

Jones, Patricia 64

Jones, Tim 109

Justice, Randy 44

Juma, Brandi 64, II7
Kaegi, Chip 9

Kane, Patti 54

Kaylor, Angela I8, 170
Kaylor, Eddie 9

Kaylor, Tommy 9, II5
Keesey, Jeff 149, 150

191

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 197



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Riddle, Lorisa 46

Riddle, Tony 56, 112

Rider, Risa 13, 90, 98, 104, 137
Riggan, Tina 56

Riggins, Donovan 65
Riggsby, Gail 46

Roark, Susan 56, 112
Roberts, Gayle 65, lI8
Robertson, Christy 65, II8
Robertson, Jason 60, 5, 168, 173
Robertson, Samuel 65, 102, 168, 169
Robinson, Donia 13, 10/
Robinson, Lisa 46

Robinson, Tina 46

Roche, Richard 84, 115, 162
Rowlette, Tara 65, 171
Russell, Tina 56

Rust, James 65

Sanders, Ken 13, 23, 100, 106, 137, 188
Sapp. Pamela 46

Satterfield, Jason 46, 96, 109, 124, 125
Sawyer, Jean I8

Scandrick, James 84, 92, 122
Schwarz, Keith 46, 142
Schwarz, Kevin 46

Scott, Beth 56, II8, 166
Scott, James 56, I

Scott, Shelia 65

Sears, Connie 56

Seiberling, Fiona 47, 140, 14/
Selby, Robert 56

Seymore, Tori 65

Shoulders, Emily 56, IS
Shoulders, Kim 13

Shrum, Caliya 65

Simpson, James 102, 168, 169
Sims, Mark 13, 10l, 05, 122
Sims, Mike 14, 96

Singleton, Melissa 47, 98
Sircy, Karen 66, 98
Simmon, Dawn 66, 110, 170
Sizemore, Cathy 14, 25, 31, 90, 123
Skinner, Victoria 84, 172
Skulley, Kim 14, 100, Il
Sloan, Gary 14, lI5

Sloan, Wendy 14, 2I, 89, 189
Smith, Angela 56, I8

Smith, Barbara 84, 114
Smith, David 47, 168, 173
Smith, John 14

Smith, Marcus 66

Smith, Michael 57, II3
Smith, Michelle 14, 123
Smith, Sean 57, II6, 148, 149
Smith, Sharon 14, 123
Smotherman, Tiffany 57
Sorey, John 47, 142

Spain, Nikki 57

Speakman, Kim 57, 152, 159
Spence, Chris 57, 108, 109
Spence, Elizabeth 14, 10
Spence, Irene 66

Spence, Jeannie 47, 109
Spurlock, Becky 47, 9/
Stahl, Lisa 14

Standafer, Jackie 14, lI8

Stanford, Reggie 102

Staton, Phillip 14

Stavinoga, Mike 15, 100, 105, 143, 144

Steffey, Shirly 57, 112

Stephens, Randy 57, 96, 119

Stewart, Paul 66

Stillwell, Donna 15

Stivers, Randy 47, 148, 149

Srone, Kelli 57

Stone, Mairice 15, 29, 90, 123, 143, 144, 148,
149, 150

Stout, Betty 57, 10

Street, Jeff 47

Strickland, Brian 66

Strong, Terry 66, 9, 105

Stubblefield, Leanne 15, 33, 112, 124, 125,
188

Sullivan, Kim 47

Sullivan, Kimberly 66, 112

Sullivan, Misty 57, 91, 108, 109, Il

Sutphin, Jack 57, 116

Swafford, J.C. 15, 30, 33, 104, 124, 125, 160,
161/

Swafford, Lynn 57, 166

Swor, Sammy 78

Tassey, Amy 57, 112

Taylor, Cynthia 66, I8, 17/

Taylor, Karen 66, 110

Terry, Robert 47

Thayer, Lori 57, 119, 152

Thomas, Dawn 47

Thompson, L.K. 84, 104

Thompson, Ron 47, 102, 142

Tidwell, Cathy I5, 120

Tomasco, Sherri 47

Tomlin, Lisa 47, lI8, 137

Tomlin, Tracy 15, 27, 33, 88, 124, 125, /88

Toney, Brian 66, 102

Toney, Troy I5

Trapp, Peggy 84

Travis, April 66

Travis, Michelle 170

Tripp, Tammy 47

Trivett, Warren 47

Troutt, Robin 57

Vance, Erin 66

Vandiver, Lana 47

Vandiver, Rob 15, 33, 124, 125

Vantrease, Mike 105

Vaughn, Audrey I5

Vawter, Christy 66, IIS, 171

Veard, Ed 60, 66, 102, 168, 169

Veard, Debbie 47, 123, 140, 14/

Velasquez, Tyra 57, 112, 166

Vester, Stephanie 57

Villarreal, Tracy 57

Voland, Scott 48, 10

Waggoner, Carissa 66, 98, 119

Wair, Michael 57, 114

Walden, Jackie 48

Walker, Steve 15

Wallace, Melissa 48

Wallace, William 57

Wallace, Ricky 57, 120, 160

Walton, Angela 57

Ward, Steve 66, 105

Warden, Hal 66

Waterhouse, Todd 66, 168

Watrous, Jeff 169

Watrous, Mike 15

Watrous, Tony 48, 122

Watson, Rhonda 48

Watson, Darren 57

Watts, Donna 66, 103

Watts, Troy 66

Weatherly, Britt 16

Weaver, Michelle 48, 89, 140, 141, 159, 16,
21, 22, 24, 26, 90, 100, 103, 148, 149, 150

Webb, Kim 48, 89, 124, 125, 163

Webb, Rachel 40, 48

Webster, Michelle 66, I8

Weddington, Charles 66

Wenning, Jefferey 66

Wenning, David 16

West, Derrick 48, 91, 148, 149

West, Kathy 48, 96

Wheeler, Jeff 48, 105

Wheeler, Malissa 16, 155

Whitaker, Kelly 58

White, Marty 58, 120, 148, 149

Widner, Cameron 48

Wiggins, Jamie 58, 91, 112

Wilkinson, Donald 66

Williams, Chris 66, 105

Williams, Larry 58

Williams, Ronald 48

Williams, Sonia 79

Williams, Susan 16

Williamson, Hope 58, 112, 152, 166

Willoughby, Travis 66, 119, 96

Wilson, Ronnie 58, 142

Windloski, Roxanne 66

Wingett, Hugh 67

Wingett, Troy 96, 119

Wingfield, Cherie 50, 58, Ill, 155

Wisdom, Cheri 48

Wisdom, Randy 16, 122

Witcher, Bonnie 67

Witherow, Donald 67

Witt, Kim 48, 96, 103, 124, 125

Witt, Stacie 67

Wood, Mandy 58

Wood, Marty 16, 90, 10/

Woodall, Anna 58, 98, I8

Woodard, Tish 58

Woodby, Tracy 58, 105

Woods, Cindy 48

Word, Benny 67, 91, 116, 169

Wright, Kim 58, 112, 124, 125, 166

Wrye, Lori 67, 17/

Wynna, Larry 84, 116, 148, 168

Young, Chris 67, 96, 119

Young, Tammy 67

Young, Tracy 48

Youngblood, Gary 58, 156

Zentz, Paula 16

Zuccarello, Betty 84

193

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 198



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Autographs

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 199



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 200



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 201



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 202



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 203



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 204



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 205



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 206



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 207




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook Page 209




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Check out the following Facebook groups

Group Do a Type following address in Internet Explorer or click the link
search on
Growing | Growing | https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/117193360103/
upin upin
Madison | Madison
Tennesse | Tennesse
e e
Madison | Madison | https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostbutnotforg
Alumni Alumni otten/
lost but lost but
not not
Forgotten | Forgotten
Madison | Madison | https://www.facebook.com/groups/43727982271/?fref=ts
High High
School School

There is also a page honoring those that went to Madison High School that passed away at

http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm

There is also a Madison High School Alumni Association http://www.mhsaa-rampage.com/

Madison High School Class of 1985 Yearbook

Page 210


https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/117193360103/
https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostbutnotforgotten/
https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostbutnotforgotten/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/43727982271/?fref=ts
http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm
http://www.mhsaa-rampage.com/

